
JIM
 D

AH
LE

R 
RD

.

HALF MOON AVE. DEVILLE RD.

ARROWHEAD AVE.

JIM
 D

AH
LE

R 
RD

.

AR ROW
HE

AD
AV

E.
AR

RO
WH

EA
D A

VE
.

OL
IV

ER
 ST

CA
LL

A
LIL

LY
 C

T.

DE
VI

LL
E 

RD
.

15
TR. A-2
6.40 ac.

18
TR. B2
7.45 ac.

TR. B1
14.65 ac.

TR. A-1
8.90 ac.

4
8.62 ac.

3
2.8 ac.

1
2.8 ac.

2
2.8 ac.

7
2.87 ac. 8B

7.18 ac.
10A

7.19 ac.

17

14

1009

01 19 20

07

08

This map is prepared 
for Kenai Peninsula
Borough Assessing Dept.
use only and is not
intended for conveyance
nor is it a survey.
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ARROWHEAD ESTATES PHASE 1     KN2000007
SUNSET HILL SUB     KN2000023
BARKMAN SUB     KN2002086
ARROWHEAD ESTATES DUSEK REPLAT     KN2002079
BARKMAN SUB DUTCHER ADDN     KN2004140
ARROWHEAD ESTATES MOORE REPLAT     KN2010047
BARKMAN SUB 2014 ADDN     KN2014063
ARROWHEAD ESTATES 2022 REPLAT     KN2022063
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